NSU WRAC Membership Fee Schedule

Patron 12 Months- | 12 Months- | 6 Months- | 6 Months- | 30 day Per

Type Full Bank Full Bank pass Semester
Payment Draft payment | Draft

Community | 575.00 55.00 300.00 60.00

Family

Community | 445.00 40.00 225.00 45.00 45.00

Membership

NSU 550.00 50.00 300.00 55.00

Alumni

Family

NSU 395.00 40.00 225.00 45.00 45.00

Alumni

NSU/LSMSA | 525.00 45.00 275.00 50.00

F/S, Teachers,

15 Responders,

Family

NSU/LSMSA | 275.00 25.00 150.00 30.00 45.00

F/S, Teachers,

1% Responders

LSMSA 45.00 75.00

Student

Senior 550.00 50.00 285.00 55.00

Citizen

Couple 65+

Senior 345.00 35.00 195.00 40.00 45.00

Citizen 65+

Corporate Fam | 525.00 275.00

Corporate Sing | 275.00 150.00

NSU Student 45.00 75.00

Spouse

Guest Pass | $10/Day

*Family memberships include both parents and all dependents age 8-18 (as long as not yet graduated from
High School)

**All Patrons shall purchase a WRAC ID card EXCEPT NSU Students. There are no Pro-rated Fees at any
time.

**%**NSU students must be enrolled for the summer or pre-registered for the following fall semester in order
to purchase a summer membership at the NSU WRAC Fee rate.

**x%*Corporate memberships are paid in advance and go through WRAC office administrators and the
corporation wanting the memberships — please have them see Shonni or call 318-357-5269.

Locker Rental: 36” NSU/LSMSA Student Locker (includes towels) $30/year
36” Other Patron Locker (includes towels)  $60/year
60 Other Patron Locker (includes towels) ~ $80/year







